Amendment to H.R. 2474, as Reported Offered by \mathbf{M} .

On page 8, line 20, strike "paragraphs (4) and (7)" and insert "paragraph (7)".

On page 8, beginning on line 21, strike subparagraph (B).

On page 8, line 23, strike "(C)" and insert "(B)".

On page 8, line 23, strike "(4), as so redesignated" and insert "(5)".

On page 9, line 1, strike "(D)" and insert "(C)".

On page 9, line 1, strike "(5), as so redesignated" and insert "(6)".

